
BEL Meisterschaft Langdistanz
Schlierbach 4.9.2022
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Luc HEUNINCKX
K.O.L.
Strecke : H70
Länge : 3870m (Steigung 120m)
Zeit : 0:45:06 (11'39"/km)

4/20 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Klaus HELD 0:37:28
2. Rudy CANTRE 0:38:40
3. Alfred RAES 0:42:51

1. 93 00:04:03 248m 16'20"/km
2. 87 00:05:44 00:09:47 636m 9'01"/km
3. 78 00:12:33 00:22:20 1060m 11'50"/km
4. 101 00:04:02 00:26:22 291m 13'52"/km
5. 153 00:07:12 00:33:34 589m 12'13"/km
6. 156 00:03:47 00:37:21 301m 12'34"/km
7. 92 00:05:31 00:42:52 403m 13'41"/km
8. 165 00:01:39 00:44:31 99m 16'40"/km
9. 999 00:00:35 00:45:06 97m 6'01"/km
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